
PLANHOLDERS LIST

Project Number and Name: 23.75 Holy Trinity Catholic Church - Bandon

Deposit Amount: $200 Architect's Estimate: $
Company Name Category Contact Person Address Email Phone/Fax

OWNER
Holy Trinity Catholic Church

O
w

ne
r Fr. Anthony

Ahamefule

Mark Lane

aahamefule@archdpdx.org
marklane@hawaii.edu

541.329.0697

DESIGN TEAM
HGE ARCHITECTS, Inc.

Ar
ch

ite
ct

/ P
ro

je
ct

M
an

ag
er Joe Slack 333 South 4th St.,

Coos Bay, OR
97420

joeslack@hge1.com 541.269.1166 /
541.269.1833 fax

DCI Engineers

St
ru

ct
ur

a l
En

gi
ne

er Kyle Kraxberger kkraxberger@dci-engineers.com 503.242.2448

Interface Engineering

M
EP

En
gi

ne
er Jeff Glanville

Rick Silenzi
jeffreyg@interfaceeng.com
ricksi@interfaceeng.com

503.382.2673

PRIME / GENERAL CONTRACTORS (GC)
Backman Construction GC Dustin Backman 1448 W Central

Blvd. Coquille, OR
97423

dustin@backmanconstructioninc.com 541.824.1500

Harmon Construction GC Tom Harmon US 101, Coos Bay,
OR 97420

tharmon@harmoncc.com 541.266.9725

Scott Partney Construction GC Jeremy Howell 598 Chappell
Pkwy, North Bend,
OR 97459

jeremy@partneyconstruction.net 541.756.7060

Tom Gayewski Construction GC Tom Gayewski 62995 Olive Barber
Road           Coos
Bay, OR 97420

tomski3@frontier.com 541.267.7822

Win Elder Construction GC Win Elder winelder@gmail.com 541.441.3740

SUBCONTRACTORS (SUB) / SUPPLIERS (SUPP)
Heritage Painting

SU
B Tom Welding 2478 NE Stephens
St, Roseburg, OR
97470

heritagepainting1@yahoo.com 541.673.6869

Power Co.

SU
B Darin Fowler 1214 SW Oak St,

Grants Pass, OR
97526

powercogp@gmail.com 541.660.3696

Tri-County Plumbing

SU
B Wes Plummer 1581 Newmark

Ave, Coos Bay, OR
97420

wes@tri-countyplumbing.com 541.290.8723

Kyle Electric

SU
B Tyler Bunnell 1085 S 2nd St,

Coos Bay, OR
97420

tyler@kyleelectric.com 541.260.3834

Modern Floors

SU
B Greg Myers 1910 Ocean Blvd

NW, Coos Bay, OR
97420

greg@modernfloors.us 541.888.5531

Black Line Glazing

SU
B Darand Davies 2001 Foothill Blvd

C-3 Grants Pass,
OR 97526

darand@blacklineglazing.com 503.878.8585
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